

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000198508 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	rnerstione	TAS	2019
	DIVISION OF CO	reportations	E	
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		S JUN
From:			E.	
	Account Name	: INCORP SERVICES I	NC SA	26
	Account Number	: : 12012000007	<u> </u>	_
	Phone	: (702)866-2500	i ci	PH
	Fax Number	: (702)866-2689	E C	
				ုပ္ရာ ္
er the ea	ail address for eport mailings.	this business entity	y to be cu se	d to r f

Email Address:

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Неф

	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Section size Division of Corporations		
-		
SUBJECT: Transaction Tax Consulting Group, Nam	e of Limited Liability Company	<u>_</u>
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability (Existence, and check are submitted to register the above r	Company for Authorization to Transact Busi referenced foreign limited liability company	iness in Florida," Certi to transact business in
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
Brittney Winder		
	Name of Person	2019 SEC
InCorp Services, Inc.	······································	
	Firm/Company	
3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy, St	uite 500S	26 ASSI
	Address	
Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014		LO 115
	City/State and ZIp Code	RIDA 33
documents@incorp.com		
	e used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please ca	.14:	
Brittney Winder for InCorp Services, I	aı	phone Number
Name of Contact Person	STREET ADDRE	
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations	Division of Corpor	ations
Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	Registration Section Clifton Building	n .
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEI		\$160.00 Filing Fee, 0
S125.00 Piling Fee S130.00 Filing Certificate		of Status & Certified

.

.

H190001985083

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. UMITED LIABIUT. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Transaction Tax Consulting Group, LLC (Nome of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the perpose of manuacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Limited Limited Company," "UUC," or "LLC,") 2. Oregon 27-1965814 (PEi number, if applicable) (Jurinduction under the law of which foreign langed liability company is organized) 06/01/2019 4. a Piorida, if prior to registration.) 2015 T.S. to determine ponalty litbility) Date find to 9 T 3850 SE Three Mile La 3850 SE Three Mile Ln. 6 S. (Metting Address) (Street Address of Pammpel Office) 20 Ż ٦٦ -'S <u>-</u> Mcminnville, OR 97128 Mcminnville, OR 97128 ധ 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) InCorp Services, Inc. Name: 17888 67th Court North Office Address: , Florida ____33470 Loxahatchee

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Zip code)

Stittney Winder on behalf of InCorp Services, Inc. (Registered agent's signature)

H19000198508 3

(City)

H19000198508 3

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
 Manager Member Authorized Person Other 	Name: Shon Holyfield Address: 3850 SE Three Mile Ln. Mcminnville, OR 97128	Manager Member Authorized Person Other	Name:
Manager Member Authorized Person	Name: Address: 	Manager Member Authorized Person	Name:
Manager Member	Name:	Manager Memb a r	Name:
Person	[]Other	Parson	Other

important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes, think degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Shon Holyfield

Typed or privered warns of signers

H19000198508 3

H19000198508 3

State of Oregon

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE Corporation Division

Certificate of Existence 385L173V4

I, B&V CLARNO, SECRETARY OF STATE and Custodian of the Seal of said State, do hereby certify:

TRANSACTION TAX CONSULTING GROUP, LIC	2019	
is ASS	JUN 26	T
Organized (To	PH	Ē
under the laws of The State of Oregon	4: 33	O.

and is active on the records of the Corporation Division as of the date of this certificate.



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed hereto the Seal of the State of Oregon.

Clorno

BEV CLARNO, SECRETARY OF STATE 6/24/2019

H19000198508 3